Gen2 High Power Flood Light
Rev: 5/20/2020425.430.4555 | sales@aleddra.com | www.aleddra.com
A    LEDDRA
Features
▪ Compact and light weight
▪ Wide range of wattage from 250W to 1500W
▪ High power & wide beam angle
▪ 120 and 150 degree lens

range for wattage, from 250W to 1250W, for all
types of outdoor lighting applications.
Ordering Information
HD-FL02-250WD-D5000K (277V)
HD-FL02-500WD-D5000K (277V)
HD-FL02-750WD-D5000K (277V)
HD-FL02-1000WD-D5000K (277V)
HD-FL02-1250WD-D5000K (277V)
HD-FL02-250WD-S-D5000K (480V)
HD-FL02-500WD-S-D5000K (480V)
HD-FL02-750WD-S-D5000K (480V)
HD-FL02-1000WD-S-D5000K (480V)
HD-FL02-1250WD-S-D5000K (480V)
Wattage Lumen
32,500~37,500LM
65,000~75,000LM
97,500~112,500LM